1S T E R İ L M E D  M E D I C A L www.ster i lmed.com.t r
STEAM STERILIZER
WASHER AND DISINFECTOR
LOW TEMPERATURE STERILIZER
2 S T E R İ L M E D  M E D I C A L www.ster i lmed.com.t r
About us
Sterilmed Medical was established in 2009 in Ankara to proved services in the medical device sector. It has aimed
advancement since the day of its establishment by also taking growth and compliance with the contemporary

20 S T E R İ L M E D  M E D I C A L www.ster i lmed.com.t r
Sterilmed SMB Steam Sterilizer Specifications
DSD: DOUBLE SLIDING DOORS                                        SSD : SINGLE SLIDING DOOR
MODELS STU LITER
CHAMBER  DIMENSION DEVICE DIMENSION GENERATOR REQUIREMENTS FOR INSTALLATION
WIDTH HEIGHT DEEP WIDTH HEIGHT DEEP LITER
POWER
KW ELECTRIC  KW WATER DRAIN AIR
DO
U
BL
E
DO
O
RS
SMB-DSD-160 1 160 400 400 1000 870 1650 1350 50 20 380 VAC a b c
SMB-DSD-200 1 200 500 500 800 970 1750 1150 50 30 380 VAC a b c
SMB-DSD-250 1 250 500 500 1000 970 1750 1350 50 30 380 VAC a b c
SMB-DSD-300A 2 300 500 500 1200 970 1750 1550 50 30 380 VAC a b c
SMB-DSD-300 4 360 670 670 800 1140 1900 1050 50 30 380 VAC a b c
SMB-DSD-450 6 450 670 670 1000 1140 1900 1400 50 40 380 VAC a b c
SMB-DSD-540 8 540 670 670 1250 1140 1900 1600 79 40 380 VAC a b c
SMB-DSD-675 10 675 670 670 1550 1140 1900 1900 79 50 380 VAC a b c
SMB-DSD-810 12 810 670 670 1850 1140 1900 2200 89 50 380 VAC a b c
SMB-DSD-945 14 945 670 670 2150 1140 1900 2500 89 60 380 VAC a b c
SI
N
G
LE
 D
O
O
R
SMB-VD-75 1 96 400 400 600 870 1650 950 50 20 380 VAC a b c
SMB-SSD-160 1 160 400 400 1000 870 1650 1350 50 20 380 VAC a b c
SMB-SSD-200 1 200 500 500 800 970 1750 1150 50 30 380 VAC a b c
SMB-SSD-250 1 250 500 500 1000 970 1750 1350 50 30 380 VAC a b c
SMB-SSD-300A 2 300 500 500 1200 970 1750 1550 50 30 380 VAC a b c
SMB-SSD-300 4 360 670 670 800 1140 1900 1050 50 30 380 VAC a b c
SMB-SSD-450 6 450 670 670 1000 1140 1900 1400 50 40 380 VAC a b c
SMB-SSD-540 8 540 670 670 1250 1140 1900 1600 79 40 380 VAC a b c
SMB-SSD-675 10 675 670 670 1550 1140 1900 1900 79 50 380 VAC a b c
SMB-SSD-810 12 810 670 670 1850 1140 1900 2200 89 50 380 VAC a b c
SMB-SSD-945 14 945 670 670 2150 1140 1900 2500 89 60 380 VAC a b c
a:the device necessary for water (the reverse osmosis system at least 3 bar pressure 3/4 “ )
b:the expense of the device connection (at least 2” pipe or galvanized pipe resistant to 150 degrees)
c: the air necessary for the device (1/2” minimum 6 bar, dry air)
21S T E R İ L M E D  M E D I C A L www.ster i lmed.com.t r